
Distribution of ECMT Multilateral Quota as at 1st January 2018

Country:

Quantity Quantity 

Annual licences 

Euro IV Safe 0

Euro V Safe 3700

Euro VI Safe 0

Short term licenses 

Euro IV safe 0

Euro V safe 0

Euro VI safe 0

Updated: 08-Jan-18

UA stolen 

Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Annual Licences
Euro V safe 3696 00001-03692 00016 21-Dec-17 10001-10002 31-Dec-17

03693-03700 00339-00341 21-Dec-17 10003-10106 20-Mar-18

00608-00609 21-Dec-17 10107-10111 27-Jun-18

00862-00864 21-Dec-17

01313 21-Dec-17

02324-02327 21-Dec-17

02372-02374 21-Dec-17

02447 21-Dec-17

02535-02539 21-Dec-17

02562 21-Dec-17

02818-02820 21-Dec-17

02919 21-Dec-17

03082-03083 21-Dec-17

03569-03571 21-Dec-17

03587-03595 21-Dec-17

00060-00061 20-Mar-18

00321 20-Mar-18

Issued reserve licencesIssued licences

Licences 

Current Status of Licences 

damaged 

UA 10001 - UA 10925UA 00001 - UA 03700 925

Cancelled licences 

UKRAINE Reserve licences

Licence Numbers Licence Numbers 

lost

1



Updated: 08-Jan-18

UA stolen 

Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Issued reserve licencesIssued licences

Current Status of Licences 

damaged 

Cancelled licences 

lost

00335 20-Mar-18

00436 20-Mar-18

00440 20-Mar-18

00445 20-Mar-18

00552 20-Mar-18

00632-00633 20-Mar-18

01322 20-Mar-18

01350 20-Mar-18

01745-01747 20-Mar-18

01783 20-Mar-18

02160-02163 20-Mar-18

02180 20-Mar-18

02246-02249 20-Mar-18

02405 20-Mar-18

02526-02527 20-Mar-18

02655 20-Mar-18

02671 20-Mar-18

02675-02676 20-Mar-18

02803-02805 20-Mar-18

02874 20-Mar-18

02965 20-Mar-18

03001 20-Mar-18

03023 20-Mar-18

03051 20-Mar-18

03076-03077 20-Mar-18

03086 20-Mar-18

03164 20-Mar-18

03182-03183 20-Mar-18

03277-03279 20-Mar-18

03439 20-Mar-18

03458-03459 20-Mar-18

03526 20-Mar-18

03567 20-Mar-18

03584 20-Mar-18

03634-03635 20-Mar-18

2



Updated: 08-Jan-18

UA stolen 

Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Issued reserve licencesIssued licences

Current Status of Licences 

damaged 

Cancelled licences 

lost

03697-03699 20-Mar-18

10028 20-Mar-18

10088 20-Mar-18

10100-10101 20-Mar-18

01955 27-Jun-18

02234 27-Jun-18

02917-02918 27-Jun-18

03165-03168 27-Jun-18

03235 27-Jun-18

Austria 96 00001-00096 00016 21-Dec-17 10002 31-Dec-17

00060-00061 20-Mar-18 10104-10105 20-Mar-18

Italy 300 00097-00102 01955 27-Jun-18 10109 27-Jun-18

00106-00120

00145-00164

00226-00227

00230-00232

00234

00338

00370-00373

00508

00516

00532

00542-00543

00579

00778-00783

00810-00812

00817

00885

00888

00936

00945

valid in: 

3



Updated: 08-Jan-18

UA stolen 

Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Issued reserve licencesIssued licences

Current Status of Licences 

damaged 

Cancelled licences 

lost

01081

01114

01151

01159-01160

01209

01230

01306

01362-01363

01365-01367

01390-01391

01417-01419

01433

01474

01479

01482-01508

01593-01594

01596-01597

01716

01723-01724

01729

01732-01733

01782

01793

01871

01875-01877

01907-01908

01926-01927

01954-01955

01961-01963

02000

02028

02181

02200-02203

02214

02230-02232

4



Updated: 08-Jan-18

UA stolen 

Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Issued reserve licencesIssued licences

Current Status of Licences 

damaged 

Cancelled licences 

lost

02287-02288

02318-02320

02332-02333

02338-02340

02382

02389-02390

02416

02420

02446

02466

02507-02508

02528

02551

02569

02571

02627-02640

02688

02693-02695

02710

02745-02759

02807

02849

02855

02868-02872

02930

02932-02936

02992-02994

03020

03047-03048

03053

03084

03127

03160

03169

03293-03294

5



Updated: 08-Jan-18

UA stolen 

Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Issued reserve licencesIssued licences

Current Status of Licences 

damaged 

Cancelled licences 

lost

03304

03449-03454

03460

03476-03481

03496-03497

03515-03516

03521-03522

03527-03530

03540

03596

03603-03606

03616

03625

03640-03647

03653-03665

03671-03673

03679-03680

Greece 60 00317 03635 20-Mar-18 10084 20-Mar-18

00322-00324 10090 20-Mar-18

00441 10102 20-Mar-18

00449-00451

00520

00556

00731-00732

00835

00859

00869-00870

01118

01140-01141

01188

01351

01355-01357

01751

01855

6



Updated: 08-Jan-18

UA stolen 

Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Issued reserve licencesIssued licences

Current Status of Licences 

damaged 

Cancelled licences 

lost

02055-02063

02130-02131

02195

02393

02407

02427-02428

02545

02610-02613

02622

02825

02858-02859

02978

03036

03081

03635

03693

03695-03696

Russia 160 00017-00024 03634 20-Mar-18 10110 27-Jun-18

00026-00029 02234 27-Jun-18

00037-00038

00043

00058

00062-00071

00081-00085

00088

00090-00091

00133

00138-00143

00184-00185

00196

00308-00311

00315-00316

00507

00594

7



Updated: 08-Jan-18

UA stolen 

Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Issued reserve licencesIssued licences

Current Status of Licences 

damaged 

Cancelled licences 

lost

00610-00617

00635-00640

00772

00904

01183

01220

01409

01411-01412

01467

01482-01489

01719-01721

01892

02046

02055

02230-02231

02233-02234

02300

02320

02378-02379

02507

02571-02581

02627-02631

02693-02695

02704

02745-02746

02807-02811

02885-02886

02930-02931

02992

03053

03056

03139

03197-03207

03596-03598

03603-03605

8



Updated: 08-Jan-18

UA stolen 

Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Issued reserve licencesIssued licences

Current Status of Licences 

damaged 

Cancelled licences 

lost

03616-03618

03625

03634

03640

03656-03659

03679

03693

Hungary 1660 00001-00015 00060-00061 20-Mar-18 10001-10002 31-Dec-17

00017-00104 02180 20-Mar-18 10025 20-Mar-18

00106-00127 03439 20-Mar-18 10073 20-Mar-18

00132-00171 10099 21-Mar-18

00184-00190 01955 27-Jun-18 10104-10106 22-Mar-18

00226-00227 02234 27-Jun-18 10107-10110 27-Jun-18

00230-00232 02917-02918 27-Jun-18

00234

00246-00307

00312-00313

00315-00316

00330

00338

00370-00418

00435

00444

00455-00459

00469

00507-00510

00516

00526-00532

00535-00543

00579-00581

00587-00590

00594-00597

00610-00617

00634

9



Updated: 08-Jan-18

UA stolen 

Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Issued reserve licencesIssued licences

Current Status of Licences 

damaged 

Cancelled licences 

lost

00662-00665

00681-00685

00760-00766

00770-00774

00778-00788

00791-00806

00810-00817

00834-00854

00868

00885

00888

00904-00910

00913-00915

00921-00922

00935-00936

00939-00940

00945-00946

00962-00964

00996-01001

01047

01081-01087

01113-01114

01119-01133

01139

01151

01156-01168

01171-01172

01182-01185

01192

01207

01209

01218-01219

01230-01233

01250-01254

01274-01276

10



Updated: 08-Jan-18

UA stolen 

Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Issued reserve licencesIssued licences

Current Status of Licences 

damaged 

Cancelled licences 

lost

01287-01298

01301-01302

01306-01310

01334-01346

01358-01360

01362-01368

01371-01374

01377

01385

01390-01392

01405-01410

01417-01421

01429

01432-01433

01438-01439

01447-01450

01472-01476

01479

01482-01590

01593-01594

01596-01598

01600-01602

01604-01613

01661-01662

01673

01706

01716-01733

01736-01737

01758-01762

01767-01769

01773-01775

01778-01779

01782

01793-01797

01864-01866

11



Updated: 08-Jan-18

UA stolen 

Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Issued reserve licencesIssued licences

Current Status of Licences 

damaged 

Cancelled licences 

lost

01869

01871-01873

01875-01885

01887

01892-01894

01897-01899

01907-01924

01926-01934

01939

01950

01954-01957

01961-01966

01978-01983

01985

01990-01994

02000-02003

02006-02023

02028-02029

02052-02054

02078-02079

02081-02082

02132-02139

02143-02159

02171-02183

02186-02189

02196-02198

02200-02208

02213-02222

02230-02242

02256-02261

02276

02287-02288

02293-02295

02300-02310

02318-02323

12



Updated: 08-Jan-18

UA stolen 

Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Issued reserve licencesIssued licences

Current Status of Licences 

damaged 

Cancelled licences 

lost

02332-02370

02375-02382

02385-02392

02399-02401

02416

02420-02421

02437-02438

02446

02466

02469-02482

02485-02487

02507-02517

02521-02525

02528-02529

02551-02553

02557-02559

02569-02600

02606

02609-02613

02626-02647

02654

02667-02670

02677-02678

02683

02685-02686

02688-02702

02704-02715

02717

02745-02760

02766-02769

02806-02817

02822

02824

02830

02849-02857

13



Updated: 08-Jan-18

UA stolen 

Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Issued reserve licencesIssued licences

Current Status of Licences 

damaged 

Cancelled licences 

lost

02861-02864

02867-02872

02876-02883

02902-02904

02906

02917-02918

02922-02923

02930-02938

02966-02967

02980-02984

02989-03000

03013

03016-03021

03026-03029

03031

03033-03035

03042-03044

03047-03048

03050

03053-03056

03064-03072

03084-03085

03087

03092-03097

03126-03127

03139-03148

03160-03163

03169-03171

03174-03175

03190

03197-03207

03219-03220

03224

03233-03234

03242-03244

14



Updated: 08-Jan-18

UA stolen 

Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Issued reserve licencesIssued licences

Current Status of Licences 

damaged 

Cancelled licences 

lost

03268

03270-03275

03293-03297

03303-03412

03438-03440

03449-03457

03460

03476-03489

03496-03522

03527-03532

03540-03563

03566

03576-03578

03581-03583

03596-03621

03625-03633

03640-03669

03671-03674

03676-03689

15


